
TITLE:

DATEISSUE ALTERATION DATE DRN

DRN

REF

NO: ISSUE:

PROJECTION

01

STATUS

 BURNHAM ON CROUCH. ESSEX. CM0 8SH
TEL: 00 44 (0)1621 782726  FAX: 00 44 (0)1621 785645

UNIT D MILDMAY IND EST, FOUNDRY LANE
ARDY

IF IN DOUBT PLEASE ASK

SCALE:

PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK CPJ

H CP PJ GA 001

65

85

8

93

208.20

PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK 
WATERPROOFED TO IP67

SPRING RETURN TO MIDDLE

TWIST TO LOCK IN POSITION
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